
RAMO:

Gasto Total

( pesos )

PRESUPUESTO DE EGRESOS DE LA FEDERACIÓN 2021

ENERO DE 2021

ANÁLISIS GEOGRÁFICO

 03 Poder Judicial

Denominación

 

 71,299,339,460
Aguascalientes
Baja California
Baja California Sur
Campeche
Coahuila
Colima
Chiapas
Chihuahua
Ciudad de México
Durango
Guanajuato
Guerrero
Hidalgo
Jalisco
Estado de México
Michoacán
Morelos
Nayarit
Nuevo León
Oaxaca
Puebla
Querétaro
Quintana Roo
San Luis Potosí
Sinaloa
Sonora
Tabasco
Tamaulipas
Tlaxcala
Veracruz
Yucatán
Zacatecas

 43,531,422
 133,727,141

 25,931,663
 25,398,664
 85,092,339
 32,314,225
 81,879,649
 67,123,957

 68,437,573,568
 53,487,798
 77,298,489
 86,018,799
 41,425,741

 278,733,035
 271,216,048

 72,617,171
 51,010,597
 57,917,856

 255,678,090
 60,077,462
 77,077,274
 54,503,362
 54,427,507
 56,120,979
 77,868,493
 71,563,283

 112,057,823
 122,408,028

 62,308,692
 303,985,040

 34,689,543
 34,275,722

TOTAL:  


